24-Hour-Hotlines

For information on procedures, medical aid or patient’s conditions
please contact the hotline of specific department listed below.

Clinic

Diagnostic
Clinic

Surgery Clinic

Department

Center of Nuclear
Medicine

X-Ray

Central Laboratory
(Ravi st 18)

| Department of
Surgery (endocrine
and vascular
surgery)

Il Department of
Surgery (surgical
oncology, mini-

Invasive surgery)

Department of Day
Surgery

Il Department of
Surgery (Parnu
road 104)

Potition

Nurse
on duty

Radio.
tech.
on duty

Lab.
tech.
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Phone

6 207
187

6 207
268

6 207
087

6 207
099

6 207
087

6 067
672

Mobile

53030698


https://itk.ee/en/contact/24-hour-hotlines
https://itk.ee/en/contact/24-hour-hotlines

Clinic

Clinic of
Internal

Medicine

Department

Department of
Orthopedics

Department of
Anesthesiology and
Intensive Care

Department of
Emergency Medicine

Center of Neurology

| Department of
Internal Medicine

Il Department of
Internal Medicine

Department of
Oncology

Center of
Rheumatology

| Department of
Cardiology

Il Department of
Cardiology

Potition

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Triage
nurse

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Phone
Mobile

6 207
116

6 207
094

6 207
942

6 207
425

6 207
909

6 067
654

6 067
654

6 067
780

6 207
477

6 207
069



Clinic

Clinic of
Medical
Rehabilitation

Women’s
Clinic

Department

Center of
Endocrinology

Center of
Gastroenterology

| Department of
Rehabilitation
(Parnu road 104)

Il Department of
Rehabilitation
(Parnu road 104)

Prenatal
Department (Ravi st
18)

Gynecology
Department (Ravi st
18)

Labor and Delivery
(Ravi st 18)

Neonatal
Department (Ravi st
18)

Emergency room
(Ravi st 18)

Potition

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Midwife
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Phone
Mobile

6 207
069

6 207
486

6 067
647

6 067
666

6 207
163

6 207
168

6 207
159

6 207
178

53080874



Clinic

Long-Term
Nursing Clinic

Department

| Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

| Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

| Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

Il Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

Il Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

Il Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

[l Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

Il Nursing
department
(Energia st 8)

Potition

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Phone
Mobile

6771
925

6771
942

6771
957

6771
990

6771
991

6771
992

6771
889

6771
888



Clinic

Eye Clinic

Department

IV Nursing
department (Posti st
29, Loksa)

Department of
Patients Without
Medical Insurance
(Magasini st 34)

Eye Outpatient’s
Clinic (Emergency
room at Department
of Emergency
Medicine 8.00-
20.00)

Eye Outpatient’s
Clinic

Potition

Nurse
on duty

Nurse
on duty

Doctor
on duty

Phone
Mobile

6 888

043 55643406

6 459
151

6 207
412

6 207
435



