24-Hour-Hotlines

For information on procedures, medical aid or patient's conditions please contact the hotline of specific department listed below.

Clinic	Department	Potition	Phone	Mobile
Diagnostic Clinic	Center of Nuclear Medicine	Nurse on duty	6 207 187	
	X-Ray	Radio. tech. on duty	6 207 268	
	Central Laboratory (Ravi st 18)	Lab. tech. on duty		53030698
Surgery Clinic	I Department of Surgery (endocrine and vascular surgery)	Nurse on duty	6 207 087	
	II Department of Surgery (surgical oncology, mini- invasive surgery)	Nurse on duty	6 207 099	
	Department of Day Surgery	Nurse on duty	6 207 087	
	III Department of Surgery (Pärnu road 104)	Nurse on duty	6 067 672	

Clinic	Department	Potition	Phone	Mobile
	Department of Orthopedics	Nurse on duty	6 207 116	
	Department of Anesthesiology and Intensive Care	Nurse on duty	6 207 094	
	Department of Emergency Medicine	Triage nurse	6 207 942	
Clinic of Internal Medicine	Center of Neurology	Nurse on duty	6 207 425	
	I Department of Internal Medicine	Nurse on duty	6 207 909	
	II Department of Internal Medicine	Nurse on duty	6 067 654	
	Department of Oncology	Nurse on duty	6 067 654	
	Center of Rheumatology	Nurse on duty	6 067 780	
	I Department of Cardiology	Nurse on duty	6 207 477	
	II Department of Cardiology	Nurse on duty	6 207 069	

Clinic	Department	Potition	Phone	Mobile
	Center of Endocrinology	Nurse on duty	6 207 069	
	Center of Gastroenterology	Nurse on duty	6 207 486	
Clinic of Medical Rehabilitation	I Department of Rehabilitation (Pärnu road 104)	Nurse on duty	6 067 647	
	II Department of Rehabilitation (Pärnu road 104)	Nurse on duty	6 067 666	
Women's Clinic	Prenatal Department (Ravi st 18)	Midwife on duty	6 207 163	
	Gynecology Department (Ravi st 18)	Nurse on duty	6 207 168	
	Labor and Delivery (Ravi st 18)		6 207 159	
	Neonatal Department (Ravi st 18)		6 207 178	
	Emergency room (Ravi st 18)			53080874

Clinic	Department	Potition	Phone	Mobile
Long-Term Nursing Clinic	I Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 925	
	I Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 942	
	I Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 957	
	II Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 990	
	II Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 991	
	II Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 992	
	III Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 889	
	III Nursing department (Energia st 8)	Nurse on duty	6 771 888	

Clinic	Department	Potition	Phone	Mobile
	IV Nursing department (Posti st 29, Loksa)	Nurse on duty	6 888 043	55643406
	Department of Patients Without Medical Insurance (Magasini st 34)	Nurse on duty	6 459 151	
Eye Clinic	Eye Outpatient's Clinic (Emergency room at Department of Emergency Medicine 8.00- 20.00)		6 207 412	
	Eye Outpatient's Clinic	Doctor on duty	6 207 435	